120
The TWA-X series represents a high temperature version of conventional wet electrolytic
tantalum capacitors that are designed for use at 230°C. High capacitance cathode system
allows high level of CV (Capacitance/Voltage) in standard case sizes.
Selected values of the TWA-X are capable of up to 500 hours of operation at extreme
temperatures with the applicable derated voltage.
Mechanical testing being conducted in accordance to MIL-STD- 202, High Frequency
vibration - method 204, test condition “D” Mechanical Shock Test - method 213, test

High Temperature – COTS-Plus 230°C
Wet Electrolytic Tantalum Capacitor
HOW TO ORDER
PART NUMBER:
TWA 407 100E B X Z 0 00^*
Type Case
Size
Capacitance
Code
pF code:
1st two digits
represent
significant
figures 3rd
digit represents
multiplier
(number of
zeros to follow)
Capacitance
Tolerance
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
Voltage
Code
Qualification
X = High-Temp up
to 230°C
Reliability
Z = Non-ER
Termination
Finish
0 = Sn/Pb 60/40
7 = Matte tin
Custom Test
Options
00 =	Standard
Qualification
Level
0 = N/A
Insulation Sleeve
C = Without Sleeve
S = With Sleeve
Packaging
	B = Tray Pack
LEAD-FREE COMPATIBLE
COMPONENT
For RoHS compliant products,
please select correct termination style.
TDS-HIRELTANT-0005 | Rev 2
Terminal welded
to case (T)
Case
F   6.35 (0.250)
W   0.64 +0.05
     (.025 +.002)
T   2.380 (.094)
F D
E WLE
F    MAX 6.35 (0.250), REF 3.18 (0.125)
W   0.64 + 0.05
      (0.025) (0.002)
T    2.380 (0.094)
 – high reliability tantalum capacitors –
The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these specifications came from or available